PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3538994

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BAOZHONG ZHOU	08/26/2015
HUI ZHU	08/26/2015
YUXIN SU	08/26/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUIZHOU TCL MOBILE COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 86, HECHANG 7TH WEST ROAD, ZHONG KAI HI-TECH DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
City:	HUIZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	516006

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14779449

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124271300
Email: SLingo@ladas.net

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CU-72459 BSE/SL	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LOREN K. THOMPSON	
SIGNATURE:	/Loren K. Thompson/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=cu72459_assignment#page1.tif source=cu72459_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 503492369 REEL: 036635 FRAME: 0897

ACCIONISTE OF COMMISSION	
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket:
I/We, ZHOU, Baozhong; ZHU, Hui; SU, Yuxin, waddress is as stated below next to my/our name, have invented certain new and useful improvements	ereafter referred to as applicant,
METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR INFORMATION AMONG MOBILE APPARATUSES	į
for which an application for a United States Pate Serial No	nt was filed on
for which an application for a United States Pate and	nt was executed on Aug. 26, 2015
Whereas, HUIZHOU TCL MOBILE COMMUNICATIO	N.CO., LTD., a corporation of
China herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing add	dress is <u>No. 86. Hechang 7th</u>
West Road, Zhong Kai Hi-tech Development District, I	HuiZhou City, Guangdong
516006 P.R.China, is desirous of acquiring the entire in	right, title and interest in the
same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of on whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuapplicant, by these presents do sell, assign and trafull and exclusive right to the said invention in the right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents vany and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, and the right to all benefits under the interprotection of industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the	uable consideration, We/l, the insfer unto said assignee the United States and the entire which be granted therefore and itions, or continuations-in-part ernational Convention for the , for its interest as ASSIGNEE,

AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

Executed on 2015-3-16

914F07, TP150295-ES

Zhou Boo zhorg

Name: ZHOU, Baozhong

Address: No. 86, Hechang 7th West Road, Zhong Kai Hi-tech Development District, HulZhou City, Guangdong 516006 P.R.China

Address: No. 86, Hechang 7th West Road, Zhong Kai Hi-tech Development District,

HulZhou City, Guangdong 516006 P.R.China

Address: No. 86, Hechang 7th West Road, Zhong Kal HI-tech Development District,

HulZhou City, Guangdong 516006 P.R.China